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Bestemmingsplangebied

Oostduinen

Bestemmingen

Bedrijf - 1B-1

Bedrijf - 2B-2

Bedrijf - 3B-3

Maatschappelijk - 1M-1

Maatschappelijk - 2M-2

Maatschappelijk - 3M-3

Maatschappelijk - 4M-4

Maatschappelijk - 5M-5

NatuurN

V

V-3

WonenW

Dubbelbestemmingen

Leiding - GasL-G

Aanduidingen (gebiedsaanduiding)

milieuzone - waterwingebied

Aanduidingen (bouwvlak)

bouwvlak

Aanduidingen (maatvoering)

maatvoeringsvlak

Aanduidingen (matrixsymbool)

maximale bouwhoogte (m)

maximale goot- en bouwhoogte (m)

Verkeer - 3 (verblijfsstraat)

Verkeer (hoofdverkeersweg)

N

M-3

M-2

M-4

M-1

M-5

L-G

V-3

N
B-2

V

W

W

B-3

B-1

50

7

4

8

4

8

15

24

18

7

14
15

30 19

13

14

52

14

a

a

b


